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LANCASTER URBAN AREA
LANCASTER COUNTY
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BURNETTE ST 
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C 
CALHOUN ST 
CAMBRIDGE DR 
CAMELIA CIR 
CAMP CREEK RD 
CAMP DR 
CANE MILL RD 
CANTERBURY DR 
CARMEL RD 
CARNES ALY 
CAROLINA CREEK DR 
CAROLINE CT 
CARRIE LN 
CARTER RD 
CASKEY LN 
CATOE RD 
CATTAIL RD 
CEDAR DALE LN 
CEDAR PINES LAKE RD 
CEDAR ST 
CEDAR TERRACE DR 
CENTRAL AV 
CHAFFEE RD 
CHANDLER PL 
CHARLES AV 
CHARLOTTE HWY 
CHASE MADISON DR 
CHERRY DR 
CHESS RD 
CHESTER HWY 
CHESTER ST 
CHESTERFIELD AV 
CHESTNUT DR 
CHILDRENS AV 
CHINA BERRY DR 
CHURCH ST 
CHURCHILL DR 
CIMERONRD 
CITY AV 
CLARENDON DR 
CLARK PL 
CLAYFOREST WAY 
CLAYTON ST 
CLEARWATER DR 
CLIFF RD 
CLINTON AV 
CLUB CT 
CLYBURN ST 
CLYDE STOGNER DR 
COASTAL WAY 
COKER LN 
COLONIAL AV 
COLONIAL COMMONS CT 
COLTON RIDGE DR 
COLTON WAY 
COMB WAY 
COMMERCE BLVD 
COMMUNITY LN 
CONFEDERATE AV 
CONNOR ST 
CONTINENTAL DR 
CONVERSE ST 
CORVETTE CT 
COT LN 
COTTONTAIL LN 
COUNTRY CLUB DR 
COUNTRY MEADOWS LN 
COURTSIDE DR 
COVENANT PL 
COVEY CT 
CRAIG AV 

B4 
B4 
C4 
B3 
A4,B4 
A3 
D4 
B4,C4 
B5 
B5 
C4 
B5 
 
 
B5,C4 
C5 
B4 
A6,B5,B6 
B5 
C5,D5 
B3 
C3 
B4 
D4 
C4 
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C5 
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D5 
C3 
C6 
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B4 
D5 
A3,A4 

CRAIG FARM RD 
CRAIG MANOR RD 
CREEKSIDE PARK LN 
CRENSON DR 
CRESCENT DR 
CRESTFIELD DR 
CROSS ST 
CULDESAC RD 
CULP LANDSFORD RD 
CULP ST 
CUNNINGHAM ST 
CUSHION LN 
CUTLET LN 
CYPRESS CIR 
 
D 
D H E C RD 
DALTON RIDGE DR 
DANLEE DR 
DARLENE BLVD 
DAVIS ST 
DEATON DR 
DEERTRACK CIR 
DEFINE LN 
DELANCEY ST 
DELTA DR 
DEPUTY BRENT MCCANTS AV 
DERBY LN 
DESTINY LN 
DIAMOND CIR 
DIVINE ST 
DIXON RD 
DOBSON ST 
DOC GARRIS RD 
DOC HOLLIDAY CIR 
DOE RIDGE LN 
DOGWOOD LN 
DOLPHIN RD 
DOME LN 
DOUBLEOAK RD 
DOUGLAS RD 
DOVER LN 
DOWNEY DR 
DREW DR 
DRYWOOD CIR 
DUKE ST 
 
E 
E ARCH ST 
E BARR ST 
E DUNLAP ST 
E GAY ST 
E HOOD ST 
E MEETING ST 
E SPRINGS ST 
EAGLE POINT EST 
EAST PARK DR 
EAST SHORE DR 
EASTVIEW CT 
EASTVIEW DR 
EASTWAY DR 
EDGAR DR 
EDGEMONT DR 
EDGEPORT DR 
EDGEWOOD CT 
ELLIOTT ST 
ELLISON CIR 
ELM ST 
ELMWOOD AV 
EMERALD ESTATES RD 
EMMA CIR 
EMMONS ST 
ERWIN ST 
ETON LN 
EULA CT 
EULA ST 
EVANS DR 
EVERGREEN RD 
 
F 
FAILE ST 
FAIRFIELD ST 
FAIRWAY DR 
FAIRFAX DR 

A4 
A4 
B6,C6 
C5 
B4 
B3,B4 
B4 
C6 
B4 
B4 
B5 
A4 
D3 
D4 
 
 
B2 
B4 
C3 
D5 
B4 
C4 
B6 
D5 
B4 
B4 
D4 
B4 
B5 
B6 
C3 
B5,C5 
C4 
D6 
B6 
D5 
A4 
C4 
D4 
A4 
D3,D4 
A3 
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C3 
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B4,B5 
B4 
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B4 
B4,B5 
B4 
A3 
B5 
B3 
B4 
B4 
B6 
A4 
B3,B4 
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B4 
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C4 
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B3 
B5 
B5 
C4,C5 
B6 
 
 
B5 
B5 
C4 
D4 
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FARMBROOK RD 
FAWN LN 
FEATHRY LN 
FEATURE RD 
FELLY LN 
FENDER LN 
FICKLING DR 
FIDDLE DR 
FINCH LN 
FISC LN 
FLAT CREEK RD 
FLEETWOOD DR 
FLORENCE CIR 
FOOTE ST 
FOREST DR 
FOREST GLEN DR 
FOREST LN 
FOSTER HEIGHTS DR 
FOSTER TRUESDALE RD 
FOWLER RD 
FOX LN 
FOX RUN RD 
FOXBROOK   
FOXFIRE DR 
FOXWORTH LN 
FRANANDEL DR 
FRANK ST 
FRANKLIN ST 
FRAZIER ST 
FREEMONT DR 
FRIARS CT 
FROEBE DR 
FUNDERBURK ST 
 
G 
GAMBLE DR 
GARDNER AV 
GARLAND TRAIL LN 
GARNETTE RD 
GAY ST 
GENE HUDSON DR 
GEORGETOWN RD 
GHENT LAKE RD 
GILLSBROOK RD 
GLADSTONE RD 
GLENWOOD AV 
GLENY PINE CIR 
GOLF COURSE RD 
GOOCH ST 
GRACE AV 
GRAHAM DR 
GRANNA LN 
GRAYFOX LN 
GREAT FALLS HWY 
GREEN MEADOW CIR 
GREEN PEACH RD 
GREENBRIAR DR 
GREENOAK RD 
GREENWAY DR 
GUNNARS RIDGE RD 
 
H 
HABITAT LN 
HAILSTONE LN 
HALLMAN RD 
HALLOWAY LN 
HAMPTON GRACE AV 
HAMPTON RD 
HANCE ST 
HARDIN ST 
HARDWICK LN 
HARMON LN 
HARPER LN 
HARRIS ST 
HAVENWOOD DR 
HAWTHORNE RD 
HEATH CIR 
HEATHER LN 
HEATHERWOOD LN 
HEGLER LN 
HERMITAGE RD 
HEYWARD DR 
HICKORY DR 

B5,C5 
B6 
C4 
A5 
A5 
A6 
C4 
B5 
B5 
D4 
C4 
B5,B6,C6 
C4 
D4 
B4 
B4 
D4 
B4 
B6 
A6,B6 
B4 
B6 
C5 
D4 
D5 
A3 
C4 
B4 
C3 
B4 
A3,A4 
A5 
A3 
B5 
 
 
C4 
B5 
B3 
B5 
B4 
C4 
D4 
C6 
B4 
B4 
B5 
C4 
C4,D4 
B4 
B2,C2,C3,C4 
B6 
A4 
D5 
B4,C3,C4,D3 
C6 
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B6,C6 
A4 
D4 
B5,B6 
 
 
B5 
A4 
C5 
C5 
C3 
B5 
C4 
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B6 
D4 
C5 
B5 
A3,A4 
B3 
B4 
D4,D5 
B3 
B6 
A4 
B5 
A3,A4 

HICKORY HILL DR 
HIGH LN 
HIGH POINT CIR 
HILLCREST AV 
HILLDALE DR 
HILLSIDE AV 
HILLTOP LN 
HILTON WAY RD 
HINES ALY 
HINES ST 
HOLIDAY RD 
HOLLIS PL 
HOLLOW CIR 
HOLLY DALE DR 
HOLLY HILL ST 
HOLLY LN 
HOLLYBERRY LN 
HOLLYBROOK LN 
HOME CIR 
HONEYCUTT RD 
HOUGH RD 
HOWLE ST 
HUBBARD DR 
HUDSON ST 
HUNTER ST 
HUNTERS RIDGE RD 
HUNTING CREEK RD 
HYDE ST 
 
I 
IRA ROBERTS DR 
ISOM ST 
 
J 
J B DENTON RD 
JACK ROBERTSON LN 
JAMES ST 
JEFFERSON ST 
JENNA LN 
JOHN EVERALL RD 
JOHN ST 
JOHN TRUESDALE RD 
JOLLY ST 
JONATHAN LN 
JORDAN ST 
JUBILEE LN 
 
K 
KACY LN 
KAYWOOD DR 
KELLY DR 
KENNEL LN 
KENT DR 
KERSHAW CAMDEN HWY 
KERSHAW ST 
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